
GC-SCORPION-06
Gaming chair SCORPION, black, mesh, red stitch

Особливості

PVC computer chair-
Strong nylon base, sponge in the backrest and neckrest and
molded foam inside the seat

-

Ventilated mesh seat and front-
2D adjustable armrest-
Tilt mechanism, gas lift and PU wheels-

Специфікація

Material: PVC, mesh, sponge, foam, PU, nylon
Gas lift: 80 mm
Dimensions: 53 x 51 x 125...133 cm

СертифікатиПакування

Кількість в коробці, шт.
Об’єм коробки, куб. м
Вага коробки, кг
Розмір індивідуальної упаковки ДхШхВ:
Розмір коробки ДхШхВ:
Країна виробник
Штрих-код
Митний-код

1
0.152
21.1
850x640x280 mm
850x640x280 mm
CN
8716309107228
9401800000
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